
OnesTensHundreds

Copyright © by Savvas Learning Company LLC. All Rights Reserved.  2

Name Reteach to Build 
Understanding

10-4

1.	 Draw models to find 243 + 128.

Follow the steps.

Step 1  Add hundreds. 2 + 1 =

 hundreds

Step 2  Add tens. 4 + 2 =  tens

Step 3  Add ones. 3 + 8 =

So, 243 + 128 = .

Vocabulary

2.	 Draw models to find 151 + 267.

Add hundreds. + =

 hundreds

Add tens. + =

 tens

Add ones. + =

So, 151 + 267 = .

On the Back!
3.	 Draw models and use partial sums to find 356 + 280.

243
+ 128

300
60

+   11

OnesTensHundreds

Record Partial Sums

Record Partial Sums

1 2

R 10•4


