Name	Reteach to Build Understanding <b>10-4</b>
Vocabulary	
	undreds Tens Ones
Follow the steps.	
Step I Add hundreds. 2 + I =	
hundreds	Record Partial Sums
<b>Step 2</b> Add <b>tens</b> . 4 + 2 = tens	243
Step 3 Add ones. 3 + 8 =	+ 128 300 60
So, 243 + 128 =	+ 11
<b>2.</b> Draw models to find $151 + 267$ .	Indreds Tens Ones
Add hundreds + =	
hundreds	
Add tens + =	Record Partial Sums
tens	
Add ones + =	
So, 151 + 267 =	
On the Back!	

**3.** Draw models and use partial sums to find 356 + 280.

R 10•4